poradi celkové

poradi v

Jméno prijmeni kategorii
kategorie elite 194000

Jakub Konec&ny 179300 1 1
Jakub Skocdopole 168300 2 2
Jakub Svub 167900 3 3
Jakub LyCka 167650 4 4
Cyril Koniéek 159450 5 5
Petr Handlif 152500 6 6
Simon Zalesinski 146000 7 7
Lukas Dolecek 145650 8 8
Martin Mikulek 145050 9 9
Adam Adamovsky 144400 10 10
Jakub Fabric 133200 11 11
Marek Janata 131550 12 12
Jachym Lisak 130900 13 13
Matus Valek 126450 14 14
Daniel Hrasko 124000 15 15
David Kryl 123650 16 16
Filip Havrlant 121400 17 17
Ondfej Bina 118850 18 18

kategorie  sport | 115500 |

Tomas Trhlik 115200 19 1
FrantiSek Uhrecky 113000 20 2
Vojtéch Borysek 112000 21 3
Jaroslav Zvolanek 110750 22 4
Jakub Pesek 109700 23 5
Martin Hrubala 109200 24 6
Josef Vychodil 107050 25 7
Stépan Uhlir 105450 26 8
Jan Krchravy 101350 27 9
Radmil Snajdr 100000 28 10
FrantiSek Danda 98400 29 11
Lukas Gruber 98250 30 12
Mat§j Marsalek 97800 31 13
Dominik Multan 97550 32 14
Krystof Indrak 94050 33 15
Robert Hruska 94000 34 16
JiFi Certner 90150 35 17
Branislav Goga 87650 36 18
Lukas Hacura 87400 37 19
Petr Simgik 86250 38 20
Mat§j Bursikova 84950 39 21
Ondrej Dvorak 82450 40 22
Jan Stipek 82200 41 23
Pavel Zahradnik 81450 42 24




Jméno
Véclav
Michal
Makgorzata
Marek
Lukas
Vojtéch
Karel
David
Jindfich
Dominik
Juraj
Petr
Ondfej
Daniel
Petr
Jan

Ivo
Martin
Jan
Sebastian
Richard
Petr

Barnaba$
Petr
Ondra
Bruno
Vojtéch
Mikulas
Michal
Pavel
Jan
David
Filip
JiFi
Martin
Jakub
Jan
Kamil
David
Ondfej
Ondrej
Akitaka
Vojtéch

pFijmeni
Jetela
Pozar (mifo 85)
Kurek
Stefka
Musil
Tomek
Trojan
Kouiil
Herman
Scharf
Mojzis
Sobotka
Spielmann
Mlynaric
Chmiel

Capko
Debs
Ondruska
Kurek
Seipel
Vokfinek
Kral
Skoumal
Vaha
Kuma
Polacek
Konec&ny
Murin
Stercl
Sevik
Pefina
Urban
Bem
Galeta
Kozak
Kvapil
Hala
Baros
Najbr
Havlin
Yoshikawa
Valka

76000
75300
74300
73250
72750
72100
72000
71900
70850
70400
70050
68800
68550
68050
67950
67700
66900
65050
64750
64650
64300
61500

59950
59250
58450
57500
54950
54450
53500
53200
53150
52650
51200

50950
50450
48700
48550
45950
45400
45050
44400
43550
42800
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poradi v
kategorii
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poradi celkové

Jméno pFijmeni

Michal Homola 42200 86
Josef Somek 41550 87
Matej Sokol 41500 88
Véclav Jaro$ 41300 89
tomaso greksak 41150 90
Vojtéch Suchanek 40750 91
Tomas Kertész 40100 92
Vojtéch Pavlik 39600 93
Honza Hanak 37300 94
Marek Pafik 37050 95
Dusan Kollar 36850 96
Peter Rod 36800 97
Ondfej Hauser 36650 98
Jakub Sepsi 36550 99
Martin Kysela 36350 100
kategorie hobby 35250

Vojtéch Krakowka 34800 101
Simon Tajber 34700 102
David Labounek 33450 103
JiFi Blahut 32300 104
Simon Janda 32100 105
Lukas Gabor 31450 106
Vit Fila 30850 107
Filip Funty 30400 108
Adam Heller 29150 109
Brian Foral 28950 110
Daniel Urbanek 28650 111
Petr 27950 112
Peter Morihladko 26050 113
Alexej Ageyev 21150 114
Lukas Charouzek 19700 115
Michal Strachota 18750 116
Jaroslav Martinek 15850 117
JiFi Hanousek 14900 118
Pavel Cerny 14850 119
Ladislav Cerveny 14350 120
Pavel Kube$ 12400 121
Bernd Tauber 5600 122

poradi v
kategorii
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